

**SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO. 12034 OF 2012

WITH
**PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NOS. 16632, 26325-26326 &
26327 OF 2012, 8148, 8151, 8154, 14252-14253, 25251-25254 OF 2013**

M/S. BHARAT OVERSEAS BANK LTD.

...PETITIONER

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX III, CHENNAI

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on various dates when the Hon'ble Court directed issue of notice and dasti service.

Service position of all matters is given below: -

SLP Nos.	Total Resp.	A.D. Card/Affidavit of Service filed on behalf of Respondent	Vakalanama / Appearance filed on behalf of Respondent	Neither A.D. Card nor Unserved cover received from Respondent	Remarks/ Service Position
12034/ 2012	Sole	-	V/A & Counter affidavit	-	Service Complete
16632/ 2012	Sole	-	V/A & Counter affidavit	-	Service Complete
26325-26/ 2012	Sole	-	V/A & Counter affidavit	-	Service Complete
26327/2012	Sole	-	V/A & Counter affidavit	-	Service Complete
8148/2013	Sole	-	V/A	-	Service Complete
8151/2013	Sole	-	V/A	-	Service Complete
8154/2013	Sole	-	V/A	-	Service Complete

14252-14253/ 2013	Sole	-	V/A	-	Service Complete
25251-25254/ 2013	Sole	-	V/A	-	Service Complete

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 5TH DAY OF JANUARY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Advocate
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

rm4